



August 12, 2022

To

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400051

BSE Limited
Department of Corporate Services/ Listing
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400001

SYMBOL: POLICYBZR

SCRIP CODE: 543390

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Financial Results (“Results”) for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

Dear Sir / Madam

Pursuant to provisions of the Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper clipping for publication of the Financial Results (“Results”) of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022, approved by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on Wednesday, August 10, 2022, published in the following newspapers:

- Financial Express (All India editions in English language) on August 12, 2022; and
- Jansatta (Delhi and NCR edition in Hindi (vernacular) language) on August 12, 2022.

The above said disclosure will also be hosted on the website of the Company at www.pbfintech.in.

You are requested to take the same in your records.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

For PB Fintech Limited

(Formerly PB Fintech Private Limited/ Etechaces Marketing and Consulting Private Limited)


Bhasker Joshi
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer



policybazaar^{com}

paisabazaar^{com}

QuickFIXcars

doc:
prime

PB FINTECH LIMITED

(Formerly Known As PB Fintech Private Limited/ Etechaces Marketing And Consulting Private Limited)

Registered Office Address : Plot No. 119, Sector-44, Gurugram-122001 (Haryana)

Telephone No. : 0124-4562907, Fax : 0124-4562902 E-mail : enquiry@policybazaar.com

Website : www.pbfintech.in CIN : L51909HR2008PLC037998

K.C.P.SUGAR AND INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED							
Registered Office: 'Ramakrishna Buildings', No.239, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600 006							
CIN: L15421TN1995PLC033198							
Tel: 044 - 28555171 - 176 / Fax: 044 - 28546617 / e-mail: secretarial@kcpsugar.com / www.kcpsugar.com							
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022 PURSUANT TO REGULATION 47 OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015 (Rs. in lakhs) except per share data							
S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended		
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	5277.16	6577.41	28264.48	7569.40	7482.85	33543.52
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional & Extraordinary Items	(1034.94)	586.84	(259.92)	(292.06)	696.85	515.37
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(1034.94)	586.84	(259.92)	(292.06)	696.85	515.37
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	(1094.89)	725.18	(174.09)	(566.97)	815.39	357.74
5.	Profit / (Loss) from Discontinued Operations	424.28	48.76	—	424.28	48.76	—
6.	Other Comprehensive Income	—	—	(18.43)	(17.58)	67.96	(46.11)
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period]	(670.61)	773.94	(192.52)	(160.27)	932.11	311.63
8.	Equity Share Capital (F.V. Rs.1/- per share)	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85
9.	Earnings per share						
	- Basic and Diluted from Continuing Operations	(0.97)	0.64	(0.17)	(0.52)	0.78	0.27
	- Basic and Diluted from Discontinued Operations	0.37	0.04	—	0.37	0.04	—
	- Basic and Diluted from Continuing and Discontinued Operations	(0.60)	0.68	(0.17)	(0.15)	0.82	0.27

Notes:

- Sugar Industry being a seasonal industry and of a predominantly cyclical nature, the above results can neither be construed as an indicator of the overall annual operations and profitability of the Company nor for the inter-period comparison within a financial year.
- The above statement has been prepared to the extent applicable, in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised Accounting Practices and Policies adopted by the Company.
- The above Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 11.08.2022.
- The Statutory Auditor of the Company has carried out a Limited Review of the above Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2022 and their report was placed before the Board.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available in the Stock Exchange Websites (www.nseindia.com) and Company's Website at www.kcpsugar.com

Place: Chennai
Date: 11.08.2022

(By Order of the Board)

Sd/-
KIRAN VELAGAPUDI
Director



GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPORTS LIMITED

CIN : L15140GJ1991PLC016151

Regd. Office : "AMBUJA TOWER", Opp. Sindhu Bhavan, Sindhu Bhavan Road,
Bodakdev, P.O. Thaltej, Ahmedabad - 380 059 (Gujarat) India
Ph.: +91 79-6155 6677 Fax :+91 79-6155 6678
Email Id : info@ambujagroup.com, Website : www.ambujagroup.com

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

(₹ in Crores)

Sr.	Particulars	Standalone Results			Consolidated Results		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	1288.80	1034.18	4724.35	1288.80	1034.18	4724.35
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	155.38	150.51	638.17	155.38	150.51	638.17
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	155.38	150.51	638.17	155.38	150.51	638.17
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	114.60	113.83	475.44	114.60	113.83	475.44
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	114.60	114.06	475.45	114.60	114.06	475.45
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each)	22.93	22.93	22.93	22.93	22.93	22.93
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised)						
	(i) Basic	5.00	4.96	20.73	5.00	4.96	20.73
	(ii) Diluted	5.00	4.96	20.73	5.00	4.96	20.73

NOTE:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.ambujagroup.com and the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 11th August, 2022

Committed to Growth

For GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPORTS LIMITED
Manish Gupta
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN : 00028196)

SUNDARAM BRAKE LININGS LIMITED				
CIN : L34300TN1974PLC006703				
Regd Office: Padi, Chennai - 600 050, Tel:044-26257853; Fax: 044-26254770				
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022				
S. No.	Particulars	Amount in Rs. lacs		
		Quarter Ended		Previous Year Ended
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	9,057.64	6,502.03	29,839.72
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(97.13)	(131.90)	(213.10)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(97.13)	(131.90)	13.27
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(43.71)	(132.05)	7.77
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(43.71)	(132.05)	45.81
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital-Face Value-Rs.10/- each	393.46	393.46	393.46
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		8,669.68	
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value-Rs.10/- each) (not annualised) - in Rs.			
	i) Basic - in Rs.	(1.11)	(3.36)	0.20
	ii) Diluted - in Rs.	(1.11)	(3.36)	0.20

Note :

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).

On behalf of the Board
For SUNDARAM BRAKE LININGS LIMITED
KRISHNA MAHESH
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Chennai
Date : 11.08.2022

Visit our website : www.tvbrakelinings.com

VEEJAY LAKSHMI ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED									
Regd. Office: Sengalipalayam, NGGO Colony P.O., Coimbatore 641022									
Email Id: compsec@veejaylakshmi.com Website: www.veejaylakshmi.com									
CIN : L29191TZ1974PLC000705									
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2022									
SL. NO.	PARTICULARS	STAND ALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30/06/2022 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited	30/06/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited	30/06/2022 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited	30/06/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1785.44	2072.47	1262.73	7494.61	1785.44	2072.47	1262.73	7494.61
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (before exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	-321.23	-79.54	-48.21	83.56	-321.23	-79.54	-48.21	83.56
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	-321.23	-79.54	-48.21	83.56	-321.23	-79.54	-48.21	83.56
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and or extra ordinary items)	-324.16	-72.64	-48.85	99.27	-324.16	-72.64	-48.85	99.27
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	-331.77	-54.77	-50.51	139.99	-335.97	-55.39	-51.52	147.30
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- per share)	507.19	507.19	507.19	507.19	507.19	507.19	507.19	507.19
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	3677.94	0.00	0.00	0.00	3827.84
8	Earnings per share (before extra ordinary items) (of Rs.10/-) each (Not annualised)	-6.39	-1.43	-0.96	1.96	-6.39	-1.43	-0.96	1.96
	Basic :	-6.39	-1.43	-0.96	0.98	-6.39	-1.43	-0.96	0.98
	Diluted :	-6.39	-1.43	-0.96	0.98	-6.39	-1.43	-0.96	0.98
9	Earnings per share (after extra ordinary items) (of Rs.10/) each (Not annualised)	-6.39	-1.43	-0.96	1.96	-6.39	-1.43	-0.96	1.96
	Basic :	-6.39	-1.43	-0.96	0.98	-6.39	-1.43	-0.96	0.98
	Diluted :	-6.39	-1.43	-0.96	0.98	-6.39	-1.43	-0.96	0.98

Place: Coimbatore
Date : 11.08.2022

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of results for the Quarter/Period ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2022 are available on the Company website, www.veejaylakshmi.com and on the stock exchange website, www.bseindia.com

For Veejay Lakshmi Engineering Works Limited
(Sd/-) V.J.JAYARAMAN
Chairman

SHYAM CENTURY FERROUS LIMITED	
CIN: L27310ML2011PLC008578	
Regd. Office: Vill: Lumsongh, PO: Khalehriat, Dist. East Jaintia Hills, Meghalaya - 793210	
Phone: 0365-278215, Fax: (03)22483539	
Email: investors@shyamcenturyferrous.com ; www.shyamcenturyferrous.com	
NOTICE	
Notice is hereby given pursuant to provisions of Regulation 42 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and any other applicable provisions, the Company has fixed Wednesday, 24th August, 2022 as the "Record Date" for the purpose of determining eligible shareholders entitled to receive Interim Dividend @ 30% i.e., Re. 0.30 Per Equity Share of Re.1/- each for the Financial Year 2022-23 as declared by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Thursday, 11th August, 2022.	
Please note that the payment of interim dividend shall be made within 30 days from the date of declaration.	
Members holding shares in physical mode and who has not yet intimated their bank account numbers are advised to send details of their bank details, IFS Code and MICR no. to the Registrar & Share Transfer Agents of the Company, M/s. Maheshwari Datamatics Pvt Ltd., 23 R.N. Mukherjee Road, 5th Floor, Kolkata - 700001 (Ph- 033 22435029) immediately to enable electronic payment of dividend as per SEBI's mandate.	
By order of the Board of Shyam Century Ferrous Limited	
Place: Kolkata	Ritu Agarwal
Date: 11th August, 2022	Company Secretary

policy bazaar.com



paisabazaar.com

PB FINTECH LIMITED

(Erstwhile, PB Fintech Private Limited / Etechaces Marketing And Consulting Private Limited)

CIN: L51909HR2008PLC037998

Regd Office: Plot No. 119, Sector 44, Gurugram, Haryana - 122001; Tel: 0124-4562900, Fax: 0124-4562907, Website: www.pbfintech.in, E-mail: complianceofficer@pbfintech.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

Particulars	(Rupees in Lakhs)							
	Results on Standalone Basis				Results on Consolidated Basis			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	June 30, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited	June 30, 2021 Audited	March 31, 2022 Audited	June 30, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited	June 30, 2021 Audited	March 31, 2022 Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	2,846.27	3,113.53	2,274.91	10,318.36	50,518.65	54,029.71	23,773.08	1,42,489.01
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter/year (before tax and exceptional items)	(5,817.96)	(4,598.50)	(3,960.49)	(30,024.51)	(20,438.59)	(22,010.87)	(11,084.11)	(83,339.26)
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter/year before tax (after exceptional items)	(5,817.96)	(3,972.42)	(3,977.64)	(30,024.51)	(20,438.59)	(22,010.87)	(11,084.11)	(83,339.26)
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter/year after tax (after exceptional items)	(5,817.96)	(3,916.28)	(3,977.64)	(29,968.37)	(20,433.40)	(21,960.80)	(11,084.38)	(83,291.30)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter/year [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5,808.54)	(3,891.51)	(3,966.21)	(29,874.20)	(20,204.90)	(21,954.84)	(11,155.50)	(83,262.38)
6. Equity Share Capital	8,990.00	8,990.00	8,224.69	8,990.00	8,990.00	8,990.00	8,224.69	8,990.00
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				6,80,490.11				5,32,175.82
8. Earnings / (Loss) Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (Not annualised for quarters) -								
(a) Basic	(1.32)	(0.89)	(1.04)	(7.32)	(4.62)	(4.99)	(2.91)	(20.34)
(b) Diluted	(1.32)	(0.89)	(1.04)	(7.32)	(4.62)	(4.99)	(2.91)	(20.34)

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.pbfintech.in).
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.
- During the quarter ended June 30, 2022, the Company has not granted any stock options under the employee stock option scheme. Share based payment expense for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 is ₹ 10,867.5 lakhs at a standalone level and ₹ 16,794.45 lakhs at a consolidated level.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures for the full financial year ended March 31, 2022 and the published unaudited year to date figures for the nine months period ended December 31, 2021.

For PB Fintech Limited
(Formerly PB Fintech Private Limited/ Etechaces Marketing and Consulting Private Limited)

Place: Gurugram
Date: August 10, 2022

Sd/-
Yashish Dahiya
Chairman and CEO

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.



भारतीय स्टेट बैंक

पीबीवीए विभाग, स्थानीय प्रधान कार्यालय महाराष्ट्र,
सिनर्जी, पहली मंजिल, प्लॉट नं. सी-6, 'जी' ब्लॉक,
बांद्रा-कुर्ला कॉम्प्लेक्स, बांद्रा (पूर्व), मुंबई-400051.

संदर्भ: RFP संख्या PBPU/MAH/VA/RFP/2022-23/01 दिनांक: 12/08/2022

वैरिफिकेशन (सत्यापन) एजेंसियों की सूचीबद्धता

भारतीय स्टेट बैंक, स्थानीय प्रधान कार्यालय, महाराष्ट्र द्वारा महाराष्ट्र मंडल (महाराष्ट्र राज्य व मोठा राज्य सहित) के अंतर्गत विभिन्न प्रशासनिक कार्यालयों के लिए पी सेमेन्ट के अंतर्गत रिटेल लोन्स के संबंध में वैरिफिकेशन (सत्यापन) एजेंसियों की सूचीबद्धता के लिए आवेदन आमंत्रित किए जाते हैं। किए जाने वाले कार्य का विवरण, नियम तथा शर्तों बैंक की वेबसाइट <https://www.sbi.co.in> पर SBI In the News >> procurement News के अंतर्गत उपलब्ध है।

निविदा जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि 01/09/2022.

बैंक के पास कोई कारण बताए बिना किसी भी शर्तों को स्वीकार या रद्द करने का अधिकार सुरक्षित है।

स्थान: मुंबई

दिनांक: 12/08/2022

दक्षिण रेलवे

ई-निविदा सं. 93.22.5453 ए तय 31.8.2022 को

मंडल रेलवे प्रबंधक (भंडार), दक्षिण रेलवे, तिरुवनंतपुरम मंडल द्वारा भारत के राष्ट्रपति की ओर से निम्न भंडारों की आपूर्ति के लिये ई-निविदा आमंत्रित है :

भंडारों का विवरण: आईएस 667/1981 आरए 2008 के टेन्टेड फाइल नंबर के पहचान के अनुसार कैप एवं पेंट, नॉयलन के साथ नॉयलन रेंड सूट, फेब्रिक की मोटाई गाज आईएस 0.17 एएमएम से 0.20 एएमएम, बेसिक है कैब्रिक का परिमाण 50 से 60 जीएसएम, प्रफेड फेब्रिक का परिमाण 150 जीएसएम से 160 जीएसएम (आईआई 7016 पार्ट-1/1982 आरए 2008 के अनुसार टेस्टिंग) ब्रूड फेब्रिक रेंड की ब्रेकिंग शक्ति 60 केजीएफ पेस्ट 60 केजीएफ (आईएस 7016 पार्ट-2, 1981 आर ए 2003 के अनुसार टेस्टिंग) शर्ट (पॉलीमेटिक नान-रेटेड के मध्य में जिपर), जिपर पर अतिरिक्त कवर के साथ, सम्पूर्ण वाटर प्रोटेक्शन के लिये विशेष ईनर टैरिंग के साथ रिस्टचेज, रंग : खाकी अथवा सफ़, रेंड कोट का आकार एम-3, एल-16, एमएल-411, एएसएक्सएल-1572, एएसएक्सएल-240, एएसएक्सएलएएसएल-एल-1 नंग, फिट-दक्षिण रेलवे, फ्रॉन्ट में सफेद रंग के साथ शर्ट के रीडर साइड में, आकार-30 एएमएम स्वीकृत ड्रेज है : पूमा, विल्डक्राफ्ट अथवा डकवैक अथवा ए2जेड अथवा एसीएईई अथवा निके अथवा एडिडास

मात्रा : 2243 नंग, तय तिथि: 31.8.2022

निविदा बंद होने एवं खुलने की तिथि एवं समय : 31-8.2022 के 14.30 बजे अधिक विवरणों के लिये कृपया वेब पोर्टल www.ireps.gov.in E-Tender-> stores -> Viess tenders पर देखें। कृपया ध्यान रहे कि केवल आनलाइन लिखित ही स्वीकार की जाएगी तथा निविदा डिजीटली हस्ताक्षरित हो।मंडल रेलवे प्रबंधक/भंडार
दक्षिण रेलवे, तिरुवनंतपुरमFollow us on twitter.com/GMSRailway

पहचान की अपील



अज्ञात

सर्व साधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि एक व्यक्ति निवासी अज्ञात, आयु लगभग 35/40 वर्ष, कद 5'7", रंग सांवला, अण्डाकार चेहरा, पतला शरीर, जो नग्न अवस्था में दिनांक 05.08.2022 को आसफ अली रोड डिवाइडर पीएनबी बैंक के सामने दरियागंज, दिल्ली में मृत पाया गया। इस संदर्भ में एक डीडी नं. 95-ए दिनांक 05.08.2022 को धारा 174 सीआरपीसी के तहत थाना दरियागंज, दिल्ली में दर्ज है। मृतक के शव को लोकनायक जय प्रकाश नारायण अस्पताल की मोर्चरी में 72 घंटे के लिए संरक्षित रखा गया है। यदि किसी व्यक्ति को इस मृत व्यक्ति के बारे में कोई भी जानकारी या सूचना हो तो नीचे लिखे पते पर सूचित करें।

थाना प्रभारी

थाना: दरियागंज, दिल्ली

DP/31/CD/2022

फोन: 011-23274683, 23279331

दक्षिण रेलवे

भंडार सं. ई-02/2022

की आपूर्ति के लिये निविदा सूचना

फर्मों से आग्रह है कि <http://ireps.gov.in> >login> Tender-goods & services (new) पर लॉगिन करें तथा निम्न निविदाओं के लिये कोट करें। मैनुअल कोटेशन पर इन निविदाओं के लिये, विचार नहीं होगा। निविदा बंद होने का समय 14.30 बजे है।

1. निविदा सं. : 61215170, भंडारों का सक्षम विवरण: 220 एएमएम स्टीक के लिये क्लेय टाइप ग्राउंड कनैक्शन के लिये चटक मात्रा: 1156 सेट, तय तिथि: 6.9.2022

2. निविदा सं. 61225170ए भंडारों का सक्षम विवरण: i) रिसे रैक के लिये कैबिनेट ii) टीएलबी के लिये ऑपरेटिंग पैनल, मात्रा 150 नंग, ii) 105 नंग. तय तिथि: 6.9.2022 कृपया ध्यान रहे कि केवल आईआईटीएस पोर्टल द्वारा जमा की गई कोटेशनों पर ही विचार की जाएगी तथा प्रस्ताव डिजीटली हस्ताक्षरित होनी चाहिए।

वरिष्ठ-मंडल सामग्री प्रबंधक,
दक्षिण रेलवे, पालाकडFollow us on twitter.com/GMSRailway

प्रण सं. आईएमसी-26

[कंपनी (निगम) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम 30 के अनुपालन में]

एक राज्य से दूसरे राज्य में कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के परिवर्तन के लिए समाचार पत्र में प्रकाशित करने के लिए विज्ञापन केंद्र सरकार, (क्षेत्रीय निदेशक), उत्तरी क्षेत्र, दिल्ली के समक्ष कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 (4) तथा कंपनी (निगम) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम 30 (6)(ए) के मातल में

तथा

एसीएस इंडस्ट्रीज इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय : सी-23, गुलमोहर पार्क, नई दिल्ली-110049 में है, के मामले में

.....आवेदक

एनएडआर आम जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि "राष्ट्रीय राजधानी क्षेत्र" से "रा.रा.क्ष." दिल्ली से "महाराष्ट्र राज्य" में उसके पंजीकृत कार्यालय को परिवर्तित करने के लिए कंपनी को सक्षम बनाने के लिए शुक्रवार 05 अगस्त, 2022 को आबोधिना आसाधारण आमसभा में पारित विशेष प्रस्ताव के अनुसार कंपनी के मेमोरेण्डम ऑफ एसोसिएशन के परिवर्तन को पुष्टि के लिए कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 के अंतर्गत यह कंपनी केंद्र सरकार (क्षेत्रीय निदेशक) के पास आवेदन करने का प्रस्ताव करती है।

कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के इस प्रस्तावित परिवर्तन से यदि किसी व्यक्ति का हित प्रभावित होता है, वे उसके नीचे वर्णित पंजीकृत कार्यालय में आवेदक कंपनी को उसकी एक प्रति के साथ इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से चौदह दिनों (14)के भीतर अपने हित को प्रकटित तथा आपत्ति के कारणों का उल्लेख करते हुए एक शपथ पत्र द्वारा समझौता अपनी आपत्ति क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र के पते: बी-2 विंग, 2रा तल, पर्यावरण जमान, सीजीओ कॉम्प्लेक्स, नई दिल्ली-110003 में जमा करें या जमा करें या पंजीकृत डाक से भेजें:

ध्यामार्थ : श्री पृथ्वीराज नाथ : सी-23, गुलमोहर पार्क, नई दिल्ली-110049

कृते एवं के लिये

एसीएस इंडस्ट्रीज इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड

हस्ता./-

पृथ्वीराज नाथ

अतिरिक्त निदेशक

स्थान: नई दिल्ली

तिथि: 11.08.2022

DIN: 09519759

MEFCOM CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED					
Regd. Office:- 5th Floor, Sanchi Building, 77, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110 019 CIN: L74899DL1985PLC019749, Email:-info@meftom.in, Phone : 91-11-46500500					
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 th June, 2022					
S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE (Rs. in Lacs)			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	1,296.04	1,546.35	1,675.57	9,184.36
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(424.29)	(112.90)	198.01	274.92
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	(30.34)	(36.76)	149.52	204.70
4	Equity Share Capital (Paid-up) (FV of Rs. 10/- each)	914.02	914.02	914.02	914.02
5	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (as shown in balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	1,069.89
6	Earning Per Share - Basic/ Diluted (Rs.per equity share)	(4.64)	(1.24)	2.17	3.01
CONSOLIDATED					
1	Total Income	1,423.74	1,707.83	2,140.23	10,714.51
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(450.57)	(145.80)	212.80	318.70
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	(30.34)	(36.76)	149.52	204.70
Note:					
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on August 10, 2022.					
2 This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.					
3 The figures of the previous period / year have been re-grouped /re-arranged and / or recast wherever found necessary.					
For Mefcom Capital Markets Ltd Sd/- Vijay Mehta Managing Director DIN: 00057151					
Place: New Delhi Date: August 10, 2022					

लॉर्ड्स क्लोरो रेल्कली लिमिटेड

सीआइएन : L24117RJ1979PLC002099

पंजी कार्यालय : एसपी-460, मस्जिद औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, अलवर-301030 (राजस्थान)

कार्यालय : ए-281, प्रथम तल, डिफेंस कालोनी, नई दिल्ली-110024

फोन : +91-11-40239034 / 35 / 36 / 37 / 38, ई-मेल : secretarial@lordschloro.com, वेब : www.lordschloro.com

30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु वित्तीय परिणामों का सक्षिप्त विवरण

विवरण	तिमाही समाप्त				वर्ष समाप्त
	जून		मार्च		
	30, 2022	31, 2022	30, 2021	31, 2022	
	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(लेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(लेखापरीक्षित)	
कुल आय	8,462.20	8,044.30	4,472.53	24,260.71	
अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, अपवाद तथा / अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	3,045.23	2,362.80	279.91	4,651.69	
अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) कर पूर्व (अपवाद तथा / अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	3,045.23	2,362.80	279.91	4,651.69	
अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) कर पश्चात (अपवाद तथा / अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	2,204.29	1,703.90	203.43	3,228.38	
वर्ष हेतु कुल समावेसी आय जिसमें अवधि हेतु लाभ / (हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य समावेसी आय (कर पश्चात) सम्मिलित हैं।	1.23	-8.75	4.55	4.90	
प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रत्येक)	2,515.39	2,515.39	2,515.39	2,515.39	
अन्य इक्विटी, आरिजिंग और देयताओं के विवरण के अनुसार प्रति शेयर अर्जन (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का) (वर्षांकित नहीं) :				9,104.74	
(क) मूल	8.76	6.77	0.81	12.83	
(ख) तनुकृत	8.76	6.77	0.81	12.83	
नोट्स :					
1) उपरोक्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा उनकी 10 अगस्त, 2022 को आयोजित बैठक में पुनरीक्षित और अनुसूचित किए गए हैं और तदुपरोक्त निदेशक मंडल द्वारा उनकी बैठक में पेशावित एवं अनुमोदित किए गए हैं। ये परिणाम संघी (सूचीबद्ध) वित्तीय और प्रकटीकरण अधिनियम, 2015, यथा संशोधित, के अधिनियम 33 के अनुसार हैं। कंपनी के वित्तीय लेखापरीक्षाओं द्वारा 30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त हुई इन परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा की गई है।					
2) उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणाम कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 में विनिर्दिष्ट अनुसार कंपनी (भारतीय लेखांकन मानक) नियमावली, 2015 के अधीन अधिसूचित अनुसार भारतीय लेखांकन मानक (आईएनसी एएस) के सिद्धान्तों और प्रक्रियाओं के अनुसार तैयार किए गए हैं।					
3) भारतीय लेखांकन मानक (आईएनसी एएस) 108 'प्रचालन खर्च' के अनुसार, कंपनी का व्यवसाय एक व्यवसाय खर्च नामक: क्लोरो रेल्कली सेक्टर / कार्टिक सोडा का उत्पादन के अंतर्गत आता है।					
4) कल्याण का प्रचालन आयकर की लागू दरों पर किया गया है।					
5) पूर्व अवधि के आंकड़े, जहां आवश्यक है, पुनर्समूहित / पुनर्व्यवस्थित तथा / अथवा पुनर्निर्धारित किए गए हैं।					
6) 31 मार्च, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु आंकड़े 31 मार्च, 2022 को समाप्त पूर्ण वित्तीय वर्ष के संबंध में लेखापरीक्षित आंकड़ों तथा प्रकटित आंकड़ों के बीच संतुलनकारी आंकड़े हैं।					
वर्से लॉर्ड्स क्लोरो रेल्कली लिमिटेड हस्ता./- अजय विद्यागोत्री (प्रबंध निदेशक) सीआइएन : 00758726					
स्थान : नई दिल्ली तिथि : 10 अगस्त, 2022					

म्यूट हाइसिंग फाइनेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड					
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : सीबी नं. 14/2024-7, मुट्टू वेंकट, पुनेने नेट, तिरुवनंतपुरम-695 094. सीआइएन नं. : U65922KL2010PLC025624 कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय : 12/ए 01, 13वीं मंजिल, पहली ब्लॉक, प्लॉट नं. सी8 एवं सी9, बान्ना कुर्ला कॉम्प्लेक्स-बी ब्लॉक (पूर्व), मुंबई-400051, दूरभाष : 022-62728517, ईमेल आईडी : authorised.officer@muthoot.com					
वित्तीय IV - [नियम 13(1)] कक्षा सूचना (अवलम्बित नहीं)					
जबकि, उपरोक्तारी प्रतिनिधित्वित अधिनियम, 2002 (2002 का अधिनियम सं. 54) की धारा 13(1) तथा प्रवर्तन के प्रतिनिधित्वित एवं पुनर्निर्माण एवं प्रतिनिधित्वित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13(12) के तहत प्रदत्त शर्तियों के उपयोग में मैसर्स म्यूट हाइसिंग फाइनेंस कम्पनी लि. का अधिकृत प्राधिकार होने के नाते निम्नलिखित कर्तव्यों/जमानतीयों को एक माँग सूचना निर्गत की थी। कथित सूचना की प्राप्ति से 60 दिन पूर्ण होने के पश्चात तक कर्जदार/जमानती राशि का पुनर्निर्माण करने में असफल रहे अतः पदावधि कर्जदार/जमानतीयों तथा जमानतियों को सूचना दी जाती है कि कथित निम्नो के नियम 8 के साथ पठित कथित अग्र्यादेर की धारा 13(4) के तहत प्रदत्त शर्तियों के उपयोग में अग्रोहस्तारो ने नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति पर संचिकित कब्जा कर लिया है।					
S. No.	संपत्ति/कर-कर्जदार/जमानती का नाम	माँग सूचना की तिथि	कुल बकाया राशि	प्रतिनिधित्वित (अवलम्बित नहीं) का विवरण	कक्षा करने की तिथि
1	LAN No. 15100073031 सुनील कुमार गुप्ता मोना देवी	17 मई, 2022	16 मई, 2022 को 5,86,872.00/-	सम्पत्ति का समीक्षा तथा हस्ता: ग्राम अणेगा, तहसील, दादरी, गौतम बुद्ध नगर, उत्तर प्रदेश-20307 में निर्मल आर्य, निराम गांधी के नाम से स्थित सोसायटी में सम्पत्ति प्लॉट नं. बी 23, दूसरी तल, टावर की, प्लॉट नं. 19, खरारा नं. 324 पर निर्मित प्लॉट के सुपर एरिया का माप 338 वर्ग फीट, चौड़ाई, पूर्व : प्लॉट नं. बी-24, पश्चिम : अन्य प्लॉट, उत्तर : टावर की, दक्षिण : प्लॉट नं. बी-32	10 अग. 2022
2	LAN No. 15600076413 जीत सिंह, रमेश लाल वर्मा, रंजु वर्मा	21 मई, 2022	20 मई, 2022 को 9,22,218.00/-	सम्पत्ति का समीक्षा तथा हस्ता: सम्पत्ति खरारा नं. 295, ग्राम फांठक, पराना तहसील एवं जिला-मेरठ, उत्तर प्रदेश-245206, माप 150 वर्ग वर्ग यार्ड अर्थात्-125.42 वर्ग मी.। चौड़ाई : पूर्व : श्री हंस का 45 फीट का प्लॉट, पश्चिम : धिक्किता का 45 फीट प्लॉट, उत्तर : 30 फीट रास्ता 10 फीट चौड़ा, दक्षिण : श्रीमती कमलया वर्मा का 30 फीट प्लॉट	10 अग. 2022
3	LAN No. 15100075263 हकीम सलमा	21 मई, 2022	20 मई, 2022 को 9,72,694.00/-	सम्पत्ति का समीक्षा तथा हस्ता: सम्पत्ति मकान नं. 2194, ग्राम फांठक, पराना तहसील एवं जिला गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश-201009, माप 115 वर्ग यार्ड। चौड़ाई : पूर्व : अन्य सम्पत्ति (नगर देवानगरी) पश्चिम : विजाजुद्दीन की सम्पत्ति, उत्तर : 12 फीट चौड़ा रोड, दक्षिण : यमौली की सम्पत्ति	10 अग. 2022
निर्दिष्ट रूप से कर्जदार/जमानतीयों तथा जमानतियों को पदावधि सूचना के कोई संश्लेषण करने की जमानती की जागी है और सम्पत्ति के साथ किसी प्रकार का संश्लेषण उपर्युक्त माँग सूचना के तहत उभ पर पठित के लिए मैसर्स म्यूट हाइसिंग फाइनेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड के अधिनियम के अंतर्गत का प्रसार होगा। स्थान : उत्तर प्रदेश दिनांक : 12 अगस्त, 2022					

HARYANA LEATHER CHEMICALS LIMITED

CIN: L74999HR1985PLC019905

Regd. Office : 72-77, HSIDC Industrial Estate, Hansi Road, Jind - 126 102 (HR.)

Tel: +91-01681-225662, E-mail: info@leatherchem.com; Website: www.leatherchem.com

Extract of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE RESULTS (Rs. in Lacs except earning per share amount)			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	3 Months ended	3 Months ended	3 Months ended	Year Ended
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
I Revenue From Operations	1,163.94	1,133.88	816.54	3,887.72
II Other Income	30.29	31.72	33.66	142.11
Total Income (I+II)				
	1,194.23	1,165.60	850.20	4,029.83
III Expenses				
(a) Cost of materials consumed	867.27	911.86	608.44	3,030.37
(b) Purchases of Stock-in-trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock-in-trade	7.20	(49.45)	2.72	(59.66)
(d) Employee benefits expense	102.32	72.03	78.44	336.40
(e) Finance Cost	2.39	3.28	0.58	4.58
(f) Depreciation and Amortisation expenses	18.00	20.01	18.00	77.01
(g) Other expenses	143.55	156.39	94.93	457.58
Total Expenses III (a to g)				
	1,140.73	1,114.12	803.11	3,846.28
IV Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items & Tax (I+II-III)	53.50	51.48	47.09	183.55
V Exceptional Items	0.00	(31.20)	0.00	0.00
VI Profit / (Loss) before tax and after exceptional items (IV-V)	53.50	82.68	47.09	183.55
VII Tax expense				
(1) Current Tax	10.84	19.20	10.00	44.20
(2) Deferred Tax	2.00	(0.60)	2.50	6.90
(3) Tax for earlier years	0.00	1.10	0.00	1.10
VIII Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (VI-VII)	40.66	62.98	34.59	131.35
IX Other Comprehensive Income (Net of tax)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
X Total Comprehensive Income for the period (VIII+IX) (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	40.66	62.98	34.59	131.35
XI Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Shares Rs.10 each)	490.84	490.84	490.84	490.84
XII Earnings per equity share (in Rupees)				
(1) Basic	0.83	1.28	0.70	2.68
(2) Diluted	0.83	1.28	0.70	2.68

Notes: 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company in their meeting held on 10th August 2022. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified Audit opinion on these results.
2. The above results pertain to the Leather Finishing Chemicals manufacturing segment which is the only business segment of the Company in terms of Ind AS 108 on "Operating Segment".
3. The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been restated/re-grouped, wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For Haryana Leather Chemicals Limited